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To email the full group: FRE@funderstogether.org  
 

Name Organization Contact Info 
Kristin Aldana-Taday Conrad N. Hilton Foundation kristin@hiltonfoundation.org  
Christy Prahl Crown Family Philanthropies cprahl@crown-chicago.com  
Russell Johnson HealthSpark Foundation rjohnson@healthspark.org  
Susan Thomas Melville Charitable Trust sthomas@melvilletrust.org  
Rebecca Allen Melville Charitable Trust rallen@melvilletrust.org  
Aimee Hendrigan Melville Charitable Trust ahendrigan@melvilletrust.org  
Michael Parkhurst Meyer Memorial Trust michael@mmt.org  
Elisa Harrigan Meyer Memorial Trust elisa@mmt.org 
Jody Marshall Meyer Memorial Trust jody@mmt.org  
Johnny Jenkins PetSmart Charities jjenkins@petsmartcharities.org  
Dani LaGiglia PetSmart Charities dlagiglia@petsmartcharities.org 
Brian Paulson Pohlad Family Foundation bpaulson@pohladfoundation.org 
Deborah Reznick Polk Bros. Foundation DReznick@PolkBrosFdn.org  
Deborah Bennett Polk Bros. Foundation dbennett@polkbrosfdn.org  
Katie Hong Raikes Foundation katie.hong@raikesfoundation.org  
Casey Trupin Raikes Foundation casey.trupin@raikesfoundation.org  
Paula Carvalho Raikes Foundation Paula.Carvalho@raikesfoundation.org 
Todd Shenk Rasmuson Foundation tshenk@rasmuson.com 

Adrienne Mundorf 
Sisters of Charity 
Foundation of Cleveland amundorf@socfcleveland.org 

Angela d'Orazio 
Sisters of Charity 
Foundation of Cleveland adorazio@sistersofcharityhealth.org 

Mayra Sierra Tipping Point msierra@tippingpoint.org 
Debbie Koski Tipping Point dkoski@tippingpoint.org 

Ashley Brundage 
United Way of Metropolitan 
Dallas 

abrundage@unitedwaydallas.org 

Alicia Lara United Way Worldwide alicia.lara@uww.unitedway.org  
Matthew Aliberti United Way Worldwide matthew.aliberti@uww.unitedway.org 
Sima Thakkar Raza Development Corps thakkar.sima@gmail.com 
Julie Patiño A Way Home Washington jpatino@awayhomewa.org 
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